Samstag
Zeit Dauer Programmpunkt
08:30 Briefing
09:00 00:45 Freestyle Contest Vorrunde, Teil 1
09:45  00:05 Scaleflying.de
09:50 00:06 Henseleit Helicopters
09:56  00:04 rc-helischule.ch
10:00  00:10 VARIO Helicopter - iRC-Electronic GmbH Emcotec
10:10  00:07 Holonatix
10:17  00:10 Alterbaum Premium-Helicopter
10:27  00:08 Akmod
10:35  00:08 STAUFENBIEL / Horizon Hobby Deutschland
10:43  00:05 Heli-Professional AG
10:48  00:07 AGA Power
10:55  00:10 SpinBlades - RC HUB GmbH
11:05  00:08 RC Freestyle Flugschule
11:13  00:10 VARIO Helicopter - iRC-Electronic GmbH Emcotec
11:23 00:08 OptiPower
11:31  00:04 Projektflug
11:35  00:10 Graupner/S)
11:45  00:06 Helikopter Baumann
11:51  00:10 World-of-Heli
12:01  00:10 Mikado
12:11 00:05 minicopter

12:16  00:10 Scaleflying.de

12:26  00:10 HeliLab

12:36  00:10 Heli-Professional AG

12:46 00:10 KONTRONIK - SOBEK Drives - Gens Ace - rc city.de
12:56  00:07 Acrowood-Flugmodelle

13:03  00:10 Alterbaum Premium-Helicopter

13:13  00:12 MTTEC Handels GmbH

13:25 00:10 STAUFENBIEL / Horizon Hobby Deutschland
13:35  00:10 Mikado

13:45  00:14 CAPTRON BAVARIANDemon

13:59  00:10 Scaleflying.de

14:09  00:12 StevesHobbyShop

14:21  00:10 World-of-Heli

14:31  00:15 SpinBlades - RC HUB GmbH

14:46  00:14 VARIO Helicopter - iRC-Electronic GmbH Emcotec
15:00  00:14 PSG-Dynamics (Peter Schmid GmbH)

15:14  00:10 Graupner/S)

15:24  00:10 AKmod

15:34  00:06 Henseleit Helicopters



15:40
15:44
16:00
16:10
16:25
16:35
16:41
16:51
17:05
17:15
18:00

00:04 rc-helischule.com

00:16 KONTRONIK - SOBEK Drives - Gens Ace - rc city.de

00:10 Scaleflying.de

00:15 XNova Motor

00:10 Mikado

00:06 Helikopter Baumann

00:10 minicopter IISI

00:14 mylipo GmbH & Co.KG

00:10 World-of-Heli

00:45 Freestyle Contest Vorrunde, Teil 2
Ende



